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TABLA DE SELECCIÓN BAÑOS
Nº 

PLANTAS
SALIDA Ø 80 O Ø 100

1 BAÑO P/PLANTA
SALIDA Ø 80 O Ø 100
2 BAÑOS P/PLANTA

1 150 200

2 150 200

3 150 200

4 175 200

5 175 250

6 200 250

7 200 300

8 250 300

9 250 350

10 300 350

TE SHUNT CON JUNTA DE GOMA
Ø 80,00 100,00 125,00 150,00

150,00 31,42 31,92

175,00 32,40 32,92 35,54

200,00 33,28 33,82 36,70 48,88

250,00 36,85 37,45 40,37 52,46

300,00 38,64 39,26 42,82 55,28

350,00 42,78 43,48 47,90 60,60

400,00 47,75 48,50 52,63 61,28

CRUZ SHUNT CON JUNTA DE GOMA
Ø 80,00 100,00 125,00

200,00 48,90

250,00 54,07 54,96

300,00 56,10 57,04 61,62

350,00 59,76 60,74 68,46

400,00 65,17 66,22 72,56

450,00 70,22 71,30 77,96

500,00 75,11 76,19 84,01

550,00 82,52 83,75 90,64




